
Deeside Gliding Club Duty Rota Issued: 23-Oct-18

If a date is inconvenient, please swap with another pilot.

Instructor 1 Instructor 2 Tug Pilot Duty Pilot 1 Duty Pilot 2 Asst Duty Pilot

Sat 03-Nov-18 Dave Ellis Robert Dunthorn Mark Recht Alistair Stark * * 03-Nov

Sun 04-Nov-18 Ron Ogston Alistair Cunningham Murdo MacDonald Iain Macdonald * Connor McInally 04-Nov

Sat 10-Nov-18 David Innes Kieren MacGregor Roy Wilson Brian Crouch * Graeme Campbell 10-Nov

Sun 11-Nov-18 Roy Garden Robert Dunthorn Mark Recht Tim Martin * * 11-Nov

Sat 17-Nov-18 Graham Holloway Dave Moore Iain Donnelly Neil Shaw * David Harper 17-Nov

Sun 18-Nov-18 Ron Ogston Geoff Palmer Mike Law Ewan Reid * * 18-Nov

Sat 24-Nov-18 David Innes Dave Pirie John Dransfield Stephen Whybrow * Allan Spence 24-Nov

Sun 25-Nov-18 Dave Ellis Kieren MacGregor Graham Holloway James Cheyne * * 25-Nov

Sat 01-Dec-18 Mike Law Geoff Palmer David Innes Alistair Stark * * 01-Dec

Sun 02-Dec-18 Ruth Housden Alistair Cunningham Roy Wilson Ewan Reid * David Harper 02-Dec

Sat 08-Dec-18 David Innes Dave Moore Steve Kenyon-Roberts Fiona Bick * Graeme Campbell 08-Dec

Sun 09-Dec-18 Graham Holloway Geoff Palmer Iain Donnelly Stephen Whybrow * * 09-Dec

Sat 15-Dec-18 Roy Garden Robert Dunthorn Murdo MacDonald Iain Macdonald * * 15-Dec

Sun 16-Dec-18 Dave Ellis Alistair Cunningham John Dransfield James Cheyne * Connor McInally 16-Dec

Sat 22-Dec-18 Ruth Housden Kieren MacGregor David Innes Tim Martin * Allan Spence 22-Dec

Sun 23-Dec-18 Ron Ogston Geoff Palmer Steve Kenyon-Roberts Neil Shaw * * 23-Dec

Sat 29-Dec-18 Graham Holloway Dave Moore Roy Garden Brian Crouch * * 29-Dec

Sun 30-Dec-18 Mike Law Dave Pirie Murdo MacDonald Iain Macdonald * * 30-Dec


